SPECIAL LONG LAKE TOWN BOARD MEETING
www.longlake.org

Town Board:
Supervisor Clark J. Seaman
Councilman Richard B. Dechene
Councilman Lew A. Plumley
Councilman Dean H. Pohl
Councilman Craig J. Seaman

Location: Geiger Arena at Mt. Sabattis, Long Lake
Date: May 6, 2013
Time: 9:00 AM

TENTATIVE AGENDA

1. Water district #2
a. Resolution to Amend the Original Award Motion Adopted November 28, 2012
to include “with the understanding that a change order will be enacted for the
overall price reduction of $31,779”. (Re: Stanton Hill Wells Control Bldg &
Telemetry)
b. Lake Lines

2. Corrective Action Letter to NYS OSC

3. Resolution to Authorize Supervisor Seaman to Engage Attorney to Proceed with
Schiffman Property Pre-Auction Preparations

4. 2012 Annual Update Document
5. Spillway Dam

6. Raquette Lake Paper Recycling

Executive Session on Personal Matters

The next Long Lake Town Board Meeting will be 5/29/13 on Wednesday at 7:30 PM
in the Long Lake Town Hall.



